DENNY'S CORP.

DENNY'S CORP.

ISIN:  US24869P1049

Overview
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Price
7.53 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.27% (0.02)

US24869P1049
DENN

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

358 EUR

S&P 500

5.19 USD (100)
10.15 USD (100)
7.42 USD

7.62 USD

7.42 USD

7.51 USD
7.526772 USD
434,413
3,269,949.23
5,986

WKN: 24869P104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/18 [
2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US24869P1049&ID_NOTATION=11863930
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US24869P1049&ID_NOTATION=11863930
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d85273fbbbf4706a9c2e8aa25a113ad3593592e10fcacaad93e21800dd69a5f7&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d90cbb1cf9f0cf341&time=1721377667&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=304f350ff468e2c8c9b140b418d7b45db58af9f935301050a295a16569fa996e&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9535b2483be2c0c15&time=1721377667&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13f3e541e630cc3f75b30b4695f1932341e637d8e56858442768840625c94b01&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8449e16a262684821&time=1721377667&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be40e61b47daae442e63153f9958e5ee399953cf0e0268f2ce5e319d7bea3c0d&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a7a7ff207bc202637&time=1721377667&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2531ae45798acefee8c9f46668964e79673895f046abd27507f9bbc57979310d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=07b15f4a78a0f3f82&time=1721377667&tool=RSC
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Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Price

7.53 USD

Difference (] 0.27% (0.02)
General attributes
ISIN US24869P1049
Symbol DENN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 358 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.19 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 10.15 USD (100)
Open 7.42 USD
High 7.62 USD
Low 7.42 USD
Close (prev. day) 7.51 USD
VWAP 7.526772 USD
Volume (pcs) 434,413
Trading volume 3,269,949.23
Number of trades 5,986
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -27.94% -32.22% -49.19%
Perf (abs.) -2.92 -3.58 -7.29
Beta 0.58 0.96 1.01
Volatility 36.66 34.09 39.54

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/17 22:26 6.90 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/18 08:08 6.85 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 7.53 USD
Munich 2024/07/18 08:07 6.85 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/18 08:10 6.85 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/18 09:31 6.80 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/18 08:08 6.85 EUR

7.25 USD (536,154
6.88 USD (677,650
7.94 USD (548,112
9.03 USD (570,334
11.16 USD (2024/01/29
6.33 USD (2024/06/17
11.91 USD (2023/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
6.33 USD (2024/06/17)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 1
3.27 5,986
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11863930
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301471919
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217894539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422938
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37100273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457769282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9300461

DENNY'S CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
DENNY'S CORP.

Telefon: +1 - 864 - 597 - 8000
Fax: +1 864 597 - 8743
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Brenda
Lauderback

Bernadette
Aulestia
Gregg Dedrick
John Miller
José Gutiérrez

Laysha Ward

Olu Fajemirokun-
Beck

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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